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Alphabet Knowledge
1. Letter Naming
Using the alphabet cards provided, ask the student to name the upper and lower case letters.

Suggested Prompts: “What is the name of this letter?”
“What is this called?”

¢ If the student experiences difficulty after 3 or 4 letters on the A to E card, have the
student try Alphabet Task #2.

o If the student is able to name 90% - 100% of the upper and lower case letters
correctly, proceed to Alphabet Task #3.

2. Letter Recognition

Using the alphabet cards provided, ask the student to point to specific letters. Go through the letters in
alphabetical order for both upper and lower case letters. Record the results.

Suggested Prompts: “Show me A.”
“Point to A.”

o If the student experiences difficulty after 3 or 4 letters on the A to E card, proceed to
Assessment A, Part 2.

o If the student is able to recognize 90% - 100% of the upper and lower case letters
correctly, proceed to Alphabet Task #3.

3. Printing/Writing the Alphabet:

Ask the student to print or write the alphabet on a lined sheet of paper. Have the student write his/her
name at the top of the page.

Suggested Prompts: “Print (write) all the alphabet letters you know.”
“Print (write) the A B Cs.”

Prompt the student to print/write both upper and lower case letters.
Suggested Prompts: “Print (write) the other way to do these letters.”

“What is the other way to print (write) these letters?”
Provide a written example with a few letters (A, a; B,b)
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and
boy
down,

ea,f

her

like

no

the

'Uv.ree

one

'fwo
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Student name:

D.O.B.:

Date:

Sight Word List

Interviewer:

" (From Fry’s First Hundred Sight Words, www.usu.edu/teachall/text/reading/Frylist.pdf)

1. and
2. boy
3, down

4, eat

5. her

7. like

9. the
10, three
11. one
12. we
13, two
14. yéu

15. who



